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FENLAND AERO CLUB – FLYING EVENTS DIARY 

2016

Flying Events 2016 (all starting from 10am unless 
specified):

Saturday 19th March 2016 - full English spot 
Landing flyin from 10.30am – 11.30am; Land on 
the spot and the pilot receives a free breakfast.
  
Saturday 16th April 2016 - VAC Daffodil flyin, 
Spotter day and Public Open Day 
(www.vintageaircraftclub.org.uk); Tower talks, 
hanger Tours and bouncy castle
  
Saturday 21st May 2016 – BMAA Fly In
  
Saturday 11th June 2016 - Events day; Starting 
from 10am treasure hunt / navigation exercise by 
air, spot landings and timed circuits come and 
join the fun!

Friday 24th, Saturday 25th June 2016 – Aerobatics  
(reserve day of Sunday 26th June)
  
Wednesday 10th August 2016 - mid week flyin 
with free landing; 
  
Saturday 17th & Sunday 18th September 2016 – 
“The Great Fens Fly in” and Vintage Wings and 
Wheels weekend, in association with the BMAA
  
Saturday 1st October 2016 – Young Aviators Day 
  
Saturday 22nd October 2016 - Autumn Fly in (last 
one of the season); 

Note to all Pilots all Flyin’s have a free Landing!

FENLAND AERO CLUB - SOCIAL EVENTS 2016

Club Quiz Nights Quiz Start 7.45pm - food 
available from 7pm cost £13.00 (including 2 
course cooked supper before the quiz with 
vegetarian option available) or just Quiz Night 
only £3 p/p to the Club funds:  
Friday 4th March 2016 

Friday 13th May 2016 

Friday 8th July 2016 

Friday 9th September 2016 

Friday 11th November 2016

Our thanks to Quiz Master Stuart Belding for 
providing us with challenging and entertaining 
quiz nights, so get together with your friends, form 
a team and come along to the Clubhouse - food 
& refreshments available from Okcatering 

Social Evenings - from 7pm

Italian Evening – Friday 25th March

BBQ NIGHT – Friday 24th June

Grill Night – Friday 29th July

Pie Night – Friday 30th September 2016  

Club Christmas Meal – Sunday 11th December 

2016 - 12noon for 12.30pm 

Be part of your local Flying Club!
A variety of memberships available,
flying, associate and social!



Aeroplanes 
Tractors

Cars  
Motor Bikes
Microlights 

Everyone welcome...
Visitors £3 per adult,  

Children are Free
Exhibiting Vehicles Free Entry

Free Parking

Telephone:  01406 540330 

Games, Craft Stalls, Refreshment Bar & Bouncy Castle

44 years

Trial Flights Available

The Great Fens 
Fly In 

Vintage Wings & 
Wheels Weekend

 
Saturday 17th & 

Sunday 18th September 2016

events@fenlandairfield.co.uk

Camping Available


